Replaces EC00110

No. Plan Article Qty
1 P00078076 GP30200 1
2 P00076924DP 2685604 1
3 P00076923 2685500 1
4 P00076922 2685400 1
5 P00079125 GP30300 2
6 PO00Q77727 GP30400 1
7 XC00295 3990735 2
8 XC00198 3990729 2
9 M6x20 1001493 2
10 Nut M8 1001671 2
11 Nut M8 1001682 4
12 Washer M6 1004414 2
13 1997328 1997328 2
14 Washer M8 1001570 4
[15 Joint left 1922806 2
16 Nut M8 Left 3992037 2
17 Washer M16 1001560 2
|18 Joint right 1922805 2
19 1993362 1993362 2
20 Bearing 3991619 4
21 Nut M14 3992772 2

SV CARPO 2 SUPPORT FRONT WHEEL ASM  F———-—

Scale: 1:5 Drafted Verified Confirmed
Date 06/03/2024 08/04/2026 08/04/2026
Initials MK PM MK

\V
W
VERMEIREN

000




